
RWK Luftgewehr 2019-2020
6.Runde, USV21

07.03.2020

ERGEBNISSE

EINZELWERTUNG JUGEND 1

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total Bemerkung
1 2

1. 1069 Pezzei, Veit
WSV

80041 101.8 98.2 200.0

2. 1068 Rosner, Timo
HSV Wien

80039 97.4 101.3 198.7 MAN

3. 1083 Pendl, Paul
WSV

80161 92.7 93.7 186.4
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Legende
MAN - Ergebnis wurde manuell erfasst



RWK Luftgewehr 2019-2020
6.Runde, USV21

07.03.2020

ERGEBNISSE

EINZELWERTUNG JUGEND 2

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 1037 Nikolic, Mariana
SSV13

1466 99.4 99.4 198.8

2. 53 Engl-Wurzer, Ella
WSV

80046 95.7 95.2 190.9

3. 1056 Pock, Ana
HSV Wien

3048 90.6 91.0 181.6
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RWK Luftgewehr 2019-2020
6.Runde, USV21

07.03.2020

ERGEBNISSE
EINZELWERTUNG JUNGSCHÜTZEN

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 1074 Todorovic, Katarina
HSV Wien

80073 97.8 93.5 91.1 98.6 381.0

Ranklist II V2.0.2a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 generiert am 07.03.2020 um 18:58:03



RWK Luftgewehr 2019-2020
6.Runde, USV21

07.03.2020

ERGEBNISSE

EINZELWERTUNG FRAUEN

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 1028 Braun, Sabine Edith
HSV Wien

1446 96.8 94.0 92.7 95.3 95.0 95.9 569.7

2. 1040 Tafart, Denise
USV21

1591 74.8 83.4 83.3 82.5 89.2 91.1 504.3
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RWK Luftgewehr 2019-2020
6.Runde, USV21

07.03.2020

ERGEBNISSE

EINZELWERTUNG MAENNER

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 72 Heidegger, Daniel
WSV

10001 100.5 103.5 101.4 102.8 101.1 100.9 610.2

2. 149 Pezzei, Florian
WSV

10002 100.6 96.5 100.4 101.6 99.1 97.1 595.3

3. 31 Dorfmeister, Friedrich
SSV13

1007 98.3 93.8 97.3 95.8 92.2 98.3 575.7

4. 1084 Müllner, Markus
WSV

80160 89.1 92.5 90.7 97.0 94.5 88.2 552.0

5. 1038 Tafart, Christopher
USV21

1557 87.4 88.0 85.5 92.3 88.4 94.3 535.9
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RWK Luftgewehr 2019-2020
6.Runde, USV21

07.03.2020

ERGEBNISSE

EINZELWERTUNG SENIOREN 1

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 4 Liptakova, Monika
SSV13

1023 99.1 98.6 100.7 102.2 400.6

2. 116 Lechner, Michael
WSV

10003 100.3 96.4 97.4 103.3 397.4

3. 78 Hofbauer, Robert
PSV

1147 98.8 94.8 96.3 96.0 385.9

4. 1027 Smehlik, Norbert
PSV

1445 96.6 95.4 95.7 95.9 383.6

5. 1075 Rosner, Reinhard
HSV Wien

80040 96.3 92.8 92.8 94.8 376.7

6. 1079 Csaszar-Levente, Zoltan
HÜSV

80141 91.8 92.2 96.7 94.6 375.3
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RWK Luftgewehr 2019-2020
6.Runde, USV21

07.03.2020

ERGEBNISSE

EINZELWERTUNG SENIOREN 2

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 189 Tauber, Alfred
HÜSV

10005 96.8 95.0 97.2 96.3 385.3

2. 148 Perdich, Peter
HÜSV

1165 94.8 92.6 95.7 96.2 379.3

3. 121 Liptak, Jaroslav
SSV13

10008 95.0 95.5 87.5 92.9 370.9

4. 1030 Neudecker, Silvia
SSV13

1448 92.7 88.4 94.2 94.2 369.5

5. 162 Ressl, Josef
USV21

1142 89.3 96.7 91.2 91.9 369.1

6. 159 Ranzinger, Werner
PSV

1130 83.8 88.0 91.0 97.0 359.8
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RWK Luftgewehr 2019-2020
6.Runde, USV21

07.03.2020

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFTEN

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. WSV 1 301.4 296.4 299.2 307.7 1204.7

72 Heidegger, Daniel 10001 100.5 103.5 101.4 102.8 408.2

149 Pezzei, Florian 10002 100.6 96.5 100.4 101.6 399.1

116 Lechner, Michael 10003 100.3 96.4 97.4 103.3 397.4

2. SSV13 1 296.8 291.8 295.7 298.2 1182.5

4 Liptakova, Monika 1023 99.1 98.6 100.7 102.2 400.6

1037 Nikolic, Mariana 1466 99.4 99.4 97.7 100.2 396.7

31 Dorfmeister, Friedrich 1007 98.3 93.8 97.3 95.8 385.2

3. HÜSV 1 283.4 279.8 289.6 287.1 1139.9

189 Tauber, Alfred 10005 96.8 95.0 97.2 96.3 385.3

148 Perdich, Peter 1165 94.8 92.6 95.7 96.2 379.3

1079 Csaszar-Levente, Zoltan 80141 91.8 92.2 96.7 94.6 375.3

4. HSV Wien 1 290.9 280.3 276.6 288.7 1136.5

1074 Todorovic, Katarina 80073 97.8 93.5 91.1 98.6 381.0

1028 Braun, Sabine Edith 1446 96.8 94.0 92.7 95.3 378.8

1075 Rosner, Reinhard 80040 96.3 92.8 92.8 94.8 376.7

5. PSV 1 279.2 278.2 283.0 288.9 1129.3

78 Hofbauer, Robert 1147 98.8 94.8 96.3 96.0 385.9

1027 Smehlik, Norbert 1445 96.6 95.4 95.7 95.9 383.6

159 Ranzinger, Werner 1130 83.8 88.0 91.0 97.0 359.8

6. USV21 1 251.5 268.1 260.0 266.7 1046.3

162 Ressl, Josef 1142 89.3 96.7 91.2 91.9 369.1

1038 Tafart, Christopher 1557 87.4 88.0 85.5 92.3 353.2

1040 Tafart, Denise 1591 74.8 83.4 83.3 82.5 324.0

7. WSV 2 184.8 187.7 188.8 188.3 749.6

53 Engl-Wurzer, Ella 80046 95.7 95.2 98.1 91.3 380.3

1084 Müllner, Markus 80160 89.1 92.5 90.7 97.0 369.3

8. SSV13 2 187.7 183.9 181.7 187.1 740.4

121 Liptak, Jaroslav 10008 95.0 95.5 87.5 92.9 370.9

1030 Neudecker, Silvia 1448 92.7 88.4 94.2 94.2 369.5

9. HSV Wien 2 90.6 91.0 92.7 87.5 361.8

1056 Pock, Ana 3048 90.6 91.0 92.7 87.5 361.8
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RWK Luftgewehr 2019-2020
6. Runde, USV21

07.03.2020

ERGEBNISSE

EINZELWERTUNG OFFENE KLASSE

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total Bemerkung
1 2 3 4

1. 1067 Rosner, Reinhard
HSV Wien

80040 105.4 104.9 102.5 105.1 417.9

2. 1023 Prem, Koloman
WSV

1414 102.9 103.9 106.1 104.6 417.5

3. 1059 Lendl, Karl
HSV Wien

3050 104.0 103.7 101.7 103.3 412.7

4. 1051 Lechner, Michael
WSV

10003 101.6 103.8 102.7 103.0 411.1

5. 12 Lugmayr, Ingrid
SSV13

1027 104.0 101.4 102.7 102.8 410.9

6. 1030 Neudecker, Silvia
SSV13

1448 102.3 101.5 101.4 104.2 409.4

7. 1071 Volgger, Regina
WSV

80140 102.8 101.1 101.9 102.3 408.1

8. 125 Lugmayr, Harald
SSV13

1026 100.5 101.2 104.3 100.4 406.4

9. 90 Kafeder, Ernst
WSV

1159 100.9 99.6 98.8 102.8 402.1

10. 1076 Rosner, Timo
HSV Wien

80039 97.4 101.3 104.1 98.6 401.4

11. 1027 Smehlik, Norbert
PSV

1445 96.6 97.8 102.2 102.4 399.0

12. 1064 Sleczka, Bogdan
PAKA-s

80049 99.8 99.2 97.8 101.3 398.1 MAN

13. 1074 Popek, Stanislaw
PAKA-s

3009 100.9 99.4 98.6 98.6 397.5

14. 1066 Polletin, Kurt
HSV Wien

80030 98.2 97.5 100.0 95.5 391.2

15. 1073 Blahout, Rudolf
HSV Wien

80145 95.7 98.9 96.9 99.5 391.0
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Legende
MAN - Ergebnis wurde manuell erfasst



RWK Luftgewehr 2019-2020
6. Runde, USV21

07.03.2020

ERGEBNISSE

MANNSCHAFT AUFLAGE

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. WSV 1 307.3 308.8 310.7 309.9 1236.7

1023 Prem, Koloman 1414 102.9 103.9 106.1 104.6 417.5

1051 Lechner, Michael 10003 101.6 103.8 102.7 103.0 411.1

1071 Volgger, Regina 80140 102.8 101.1 101.9 102.3 408.1

2. HSV Wien 1 306.8 309.9 308.3 307.0 1232.0

1067 Rosner, Reinhard 80040 105.4 104.9 102.5 105.1 417.9

1059 Lendl, Karl 3050 104.0 103.7 101.7 103.3 412.7

1076 Rosner, Timo 80039 97.4 101.3 104.1 98.6 401.4

3. SSV13 1 306.8 304.1 308.4 307.4 1226.7

12 Lugmayr, Ingrid 1027 104.0 101.4 102.7 102.8 410.9

1030 Neudecker, Silvia 1448 102.3 101.5 101.4 104.2 409.4

125 Lugmayr, Harald 1026 100.5 101.2 104.3 100.4 406.4

4. HSV Wien 2 193.9 196.4 196.9 195.0 782.2

1066 Polletin, Kurt 80030 98.2 97.5 100.0 95.5 391.2

1073 Blahout, Rudolf 80145 95.7 98.9 96.9 99.5 391.0

5. WSV 2 100.9 99.6 98.8 102.8 402.1

90 Kafeder, Ernst 1159 100.9 99.6 98.8 102.8 402.1

6. PSV 1 96.6 97.8 102.2 102.4 399.0

1027 Smehlik, Norbert 1445 96.6 97.8 102.2 102.4 399.0

7. PAKA-s 1 100.9 99.4 98.6 98.6 397.5

1074 Popek, Stanislaw 3009 100.9 99.4 98.6 98.6 397.5
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